'C/A|R|F|AJ"{ History-Based Value Report

$22, 870 History events affecting this vehicle's value
CARFAX Retail Value

’I\ No Accidents Reported
@ Retail () Wholesale

Emmﬁmm [ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2079 AUDI A4 PREMIUM

VIN: WAUDNAF47KA035079

SEDAN 4 DR

2.0L 14FDOHC 16V . .

GASOLINE X 5 Service history records >

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX >

5 29 Detailed records available >

[ 21,597 Lastreported odometer reading > ‘ %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/26/25 at 4:26:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

(C]AIR[F|AJ"{ Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & Comments Service Comments View Details Links

o Oil ~ QOil and filter changed 10/28/2024 View Details >

il
5 “1 This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Y

(C]A[R|F]AP? Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @

No Issues Reported
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage @

No Issues Reported
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment (D

: No Issues Reported
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check @
No indication of an odometer rollback.

A

™ No Issues Indicated



Accident / Damage @

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall @

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty @

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

(CIA[R[F[AF® Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands @

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands @

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

(C|AIR[F|APY Detailed History

No Issues Reported
No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Glossary

Date

06/28/2019

07/17/2019

09/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

01/19/2022

01/19/2022

02/28/2022

03/14/2022

NE/21 /9099

Mileage

18

9,000

9,879

9,972

Source

NICB

Rockville Audi
Rockville, MD
855-934-7408
audirockville.com/

X

4.4/5.0 112 Verified Reviews &
W 4 Customer Favorites

Michigan

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Auburn Hills, M|

Title #MI0010897422

Vehicle Manufacturer

Audi Arlington
Arlington, VA

3.7/5.0 6 Verified Reviews &

Virginia
Inspection Station
Arlington, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Rosenthal Fairfax Honda
Fairfax, VA

3.0/5.0 20 Verified Reviews @

Virginia
Inspection Station
Fairfax, VA

YT

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle purchase reported

-Title issued or updated

-New owner reported

-Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Viahinlsa mirnhacas ransartad



05/31/2022

06/01/2022

06/04/2022

06/04/2022

06/14/2022

06/17/2022

07/13/2022

08/26/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/06/2023

10/28/2024

11/21/2024

11/25/2024

01/02/2025

10,000

10,018

10,019

12,065

12,097

12,102

15,790

16,095

18,000

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Rosenthal Jaguar Land Rover
Vienna, VA

3.5/5.0 11 Verified Reviews &

Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chantilly, VA

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middletown, PA

Title #8488690901 ZH

Audi State College
State College, PA
814-206-0903
audistatecollege.com

X

4.6 /5.0 334 Verified Reviews &
' 306 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middletown, PA

Title #8488690901 ZH

Audi State College

State College, PA X
814-206-0903

audistatecollege.com

4.6 /5.0 334 Verified Reviews @
@ 306 Customer Favorites

Audi State College
State College, PA
814-206-0903
audistatecollege.com

P

4.6 /5.0 334 Verified Reviews &
@ 306 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
State College, PA

Title #8488690901 ZH

Tire Town

State College, PA
814-238-2190
tiretown.net/

x

5.0/5.0 363 Verified Reviews @
@ 127 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
-Fluids checked
-0il and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

-Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a

new location

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) balanced

Vehicle purchase reported



01/02/2025 18,000 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Title issued or updated
State College, PA -Duplicate title issued
Title #8488690902 SU

04/28/2025 Montana Vehicle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/30/2025 21,205 Montana Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Title or registration issued
Helena, MT
Title #AB0200687
06/23/2025 Montana Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
Helena, MT
Title #AB0457155
07/25/2025 21,597 Massachusetts Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Title issued or updated
Lexington, MA -Registration issued or renewed
Title #CL325398 -New owner reported

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/26/2025 Audi Connect Service available with subscription

Connect offers services to enhance navigation,
infotainment, and peace of mind

Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

C/A[R[F|AJ*{ Glossary Full Glossary.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then collects payments for the vehicle from the
new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated
number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not
necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/carFax [ @carraxinc ([ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/26/25 4:26:21 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 AUDI A4 vehicle (VIN: WAUDNAF47KA035079), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/26/25 at 5:26 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



