

## CARFAX® History-Based Value Report

[Hide](#)**\$22,870**

CARFAX Retail Value

 Retail  Wholesale

## History events affecting this vehicle's value

↑  No Accidents Reported

## CARFAX® Vehicle History Report™

US \$44.99

## 2019 AUDI A4 PREMIUM

VIN: WAUDNAF47KA035079  
 SEDAN 4 DR  
 2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V  
 GASOLINE  
 ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX > 5 Service history records > 29 Detailed records available > 21,597 Last reported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on [information](#) supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/26/25 at 4:26:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

## CARFAX® Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & Comments	Service	Comments	View Details Links
Oil	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Oil and filter changed	10/28/2024	<a href="#">View Details &gt;</a>



This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

## CARFAX® Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

## Summary

Total Loss [i](#)

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

 No Issues ReportedStructural Damage [i](#)

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

 No Issues ReportedAirbag Deployment [i](#)

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

 No Issues ReportedOdometer Check [i](#)

No indication of an odometer rollback.

 No Issues Indicated

**Accident / Damage** 

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

 No Issues Reported**Manufacturer Recall** 

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

 No Recalls Reported**Basic Warranty** [Original warranty](#) estimated to have expired.**Warranty Expired****CARFAX® Title History**

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

**Summary****Damage Brands** 

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

 **Guaranteed**

No Problem

**Odometer Brands** 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

 **Guaranteed**

No Problem

**GUARANTEED** - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.[View Terms](#) | [View Certificate](#)**CARFAX® Detailed History****Glossary**

Date	Mileage	Source	Comments
06/28/2019		NICB	<b>Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer</b>
07/17/2019	18	Rockville Audi Rockville, MD 855-934-7408 audirockville.com/	 <b>Vehicle serviced</b> - Pre-delivery inspection completed
			 <b>4.4 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">112 Verified Reviews</a>   4 Customer Favorites
09/13/2021		Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Auburn Hills, MI Title #MI0010897422	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b> - Title issued or updated - New owner reported - Titled or registered as lease vehicle
10/13/2021		Vehicle Manufacturer	<b>Vehicle sold</b>
10/14/2021		Audi Arlington Arlington, VA	<b>Vehicle offered for sale</b>
			 <b>3.7 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">6 Verified Reviews</a> 
01/19/2022	9,000	Virginia Inspection Station Arlington, VA	<b>Passed emissions inspection</b>
01/19/2022	9,879	Virginia Inspection Station	<b>Passed safety inspection</b>
02/28/2022		Rosenthal Fairfax Honda Fairfax, VA	<b>Vehicle offered for sale</b>
			 <b>3.0 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">20 Verified Reviews</a> 
03/14/2022	9,972	Virginia Inspection Station Fairfax, VA	<b>Passed safety inspection</b> - Passed emissions inspection
05/31/2022		Virginia	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b>

05/31/2022	Virginia Motor Vehicle Dept.		<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b>
06/01/2022	Rosenthal Jaguar Land Rover Vienna, VA		<b>Vehicle offered for sale</b>
	<span style="color: yellow;">★</span> <b>3.5 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">11 Verified Reviews</a> 		
06/04/2022	10,000	Virginia Inspection Station Vienna, VA	<b>Passed emissions inspection</b>
06/04/2022	10,018	Virginia Inspection Station	<b>Passed safety inspection</b>
06/14/2022	10,019	Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept.	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b>
06/17/2022		Virginia Motor Vehicle Dept. Chantilly, VA	<b>Title issued or updated</b> - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
07/13/2022		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Middletown, PA Title #8488690901 ZH	<b>Title issued or updated</b> - New owner reported
08/26/2023	12,065	Audi State College State College, PA 814-206-0903 audistatecollege.com	 <b>Vehicle serviced</b> - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed
	<span style="color: yellow;">★</span> <b>4.6 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">334 Verified Reviews</a> 		
	<span style="color: red;">❤</span> <b>306</b> Customer Favorites		
09/05/2023	12,097	Inspection Station	<b>Passed emissions inspection</b>
09/05/2023		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Middletown, PA Title #8488690901 ZH	<b>Registration issued or renewed</b>
09/06/2023	12,102	Audi State College State College, PA 814-206-0903 audistatecollege.com	 <b>Vehicle serviced</b> - Maintenance inspection completed - Brakes checked - Emissions inspection performed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
	<span style="color: yellow;">★</span> <b>4.6 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">334 Verified Reviews</a> 		
	<span style="color: red;">❤</span> <b>306</b> Customer Favorites		
10/28/2024	15,790	Audi State College State College, PA 814-206-0903 audistatecollege.com	 <b>Vehicle serviced</b> - Maintenance inspection completed - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed
	<span style="color: yellow;">★</span> <b>4.6 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">334 Verified Reviews</a> 		
	<span style="color: red;">❤</span> <b>306</b> Customer Favorites		
11/21/2024		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. State College, PA Title #8488690901 ZH	<b>Registration issued or renewed</b> - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
11/25/2024	16,095	Tire Town State College, PA 814-238-2190 tiretown.net/	 <b>Vehicle serviced</b> - Tire(s) balanced
	<span style="color: yellow;">★</span> <b>5.0 / 5.0</b> <a href="#">363 Verified Reviews</a> 		
	<span style="color: red;">❤</span> <b>127</b> Customer Favorites		
01/02/2025	18,000	Pennsylvania	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b>

01/02/2025	18,000	Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. State College, PA Title #8488690902 SU	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b> - Title issued or updated - Duplicate title issued
04/28/2025		Montana Motor Vehicle Dept.	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b>
04/30/2025	21,205	Montana Motor Vehicle Dept. Helena, MT Title #AB0200687	<b>Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory</b> - Title or registration issued
06/23/2025		Montana Motor Vehicle Dept. Helena, MT Title #AB0457155	<b>Title issued or updated</b> - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
07/25/2025	21,597	Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Dept. Lexington, MA Title #CL325398	<b>Vehicle purchase reported</b> - Title issued or updated - Registration issued or renewed - New owner reported - Vehicle color noted as Gray
09/26/2025		Audi	<b>Connect Service available with subscription</b>  <b>Connect offers services to enhance navigation, infotainment, and peace of mind</b>  <a href="#">Learn more</a>

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at [www.carfax.com](http://www.carfax.com). Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at [www.carfaxonline.com](http://www.carfaxonline.com).

## CARFAX® Glossary

[Full Glossary](#)

### Lease

When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

### New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

### Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

### Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [!\[\]\(fe3aebe81acea8d45108cd2768939da7\_img.jpg\) facebook.com/CARFAX](https://facebook.com/CARFAX) [!\[\]\(0eef4a60de6ea648e23dfa6079e4dd07\_img.jpg\) @CARFAXinc](https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc) [!\[\]\(9adff8af06744607601d4d78a077407c\_img.jpg\) About CARFAX](#)

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/26/25 4:26:21 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 AUDI A4 vehicle (VIN: WAUDNAF47KA035079), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/26/25 at 5:26 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature

Date

Dealer Signature

Date

Customer Signature

Date

Dealer Signature

Date